
DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Saturday, January 4, 2025 9:00 PM FIELD #1 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #2 KINGSVILLE

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 9:10 PM FIELD #1 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #3 ROSEDALE

Friday, January 10, 2025 9:10 PM FIELD #1 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #1 PARKVILLE

Saturday, January 11, 2025 9:00 PM FIELD #1 KINGSVILLE PARKVILLE

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 9:10 PM FIELD #1 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #1 ROSEDALE

Friday, January 17, 2025 9:10 PM FIELD #1 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #2 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #3

Saturday, January 18, 2025 9:00 PM FIELD #1 PARKVILLE ROSEDALE

Monday, January 20, 2025 8:15 PM FIELD #1 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #1 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #2

Friday, January 24, 2025 9:10 PM FIELD #1 KINGSVILLE PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #3

Saturday, January 25, 2025 9:00 PM FIELD #1 ROSEDALE PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #2

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 9:10 PM FIELD #1 KINGSVILLE PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #1

Friday, January 31, 2025 9:10 PM FIELD #1 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #3 PARKVILLE

Saturday, February 1, 2025 9:00 PM FIELD #1 PARKVILLE PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #2

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 9:10 PM FIELD #1 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #3 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #1

Friday, February 7, 2025 9:10 PM FIELD #1 ROSEDALE KINGSVILLE

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 9:10 PM FIELD #1 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #4 ROSEDALE

Friday, February 14, 2025 9:10 PM FIELD #1 PARKVILLE PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #1

Saturday, February 15, 2025 9:00 PM FIELD #1 KINGSVILLE PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #2

Monday, February 17, 2025 9:10 PM FIELD #1 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #2 ROSEDALE

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 9:10 PM FIELD #1 PARKVILLE PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #3

Saturday, February 22, 2025 9:00 PM FIELD #1 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #1 KINGSVILLE

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 9:10 PM FIELD #1 PARKVILLE KINGSVILLE

Friday, February 28, 2025 9:10 PM FIELD #1 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #3 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #2

Saturday, March 1, 2025 9:00 PM FIELD #1 ROSEDALE PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #1
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